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Molinari Antonio
Cozzini Enrico
Parisi Davide
Bonelli Stefano
Morandini Nicola

Domenica 13 luglio 2014
Giro de Solombo
Carano

TRENTO CMB

CLARINA

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

252 partecipanti

00:37:00
00:37:03
00:37:11
00:37:31
00:38:37



